CoF

Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

SOUTH DAKOTA

o/

Fish Species F;\TSn?tt)zﬂ(
Atlantic Salmon 200
Bluegill 200
Largemouth Bass 65
Rainbow Trout 200
Yellow Perch 300
Brown Trout 250

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Report

Fish Size

Adult
Adult
Juvenile
Adult
Adult
Adult

Fish Per
Pound

0.4

4.0
11
4.0

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Morris, Milt Farm Pond Managed Fishery (Sully) Stocking

Stock Purpose

Supplemental
Supplemental
Maintenance
Maintenance
Introductory

Introductory

Report Created: 1/19/2025



