

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Morris, Milt Farm Pond Managed Fishery (Sully) Stocking Report

Report Created: 1/19/2025

Year	Fish Species	Fish Stock Number*		Fish Size	Fish Per Pound	Stock Purpose
2024	Atlantic Salmon	200		Adult	0.4	Supplemental
2024	Bluegill	200		Adult		Supplemental
2024	Largemouth Bass	65	Υ	Juvenile	4.0	Maintenance
2024	Rainbow Trout	200		Adult	1.1	Maintenance
2024	Yellow Perch	300		Adult	4.0	Introductory
2023	Brown Trout	250	Υ	Adult		Introductory